
File No
Nature

Cause List For

Appeallant/Counsel  Respondent /Counsel 
S No

1 - PRELIMINARY HEARINGTo 21/01/2020

RemarksInst  Date

In the Court of Sh. B. Purushartha, IAS, Commissioner Jalandhar Division, Jalandhar

Village/Tehsil

District

Regular Cause List

Next Date

Report By Next Hearing Date

21/01/2020

1

(10/

19)

17 JASBIR SINGH AJAIB SINGH

BABA BAKALA

LAMB TIMOWAL10/10/2019

AMRITSAR N.P.S THIND

21/01/2020RA

2

(11/

19)

3 MANJINDER SINGH DILBAGH SINGH

TARN TARAN

CONTEM NAURANGBAD01/11/2019

TARN TARAN MANUJ AGGARWAL

21/01/2020MA

3

(11/

19)

4 JASWANT SINGH GURDIP SINGH

TARN TARAN

REVIVAL PADHERI18/11/2019

TARN TARAN M.S NARULA

21/01/2020MA

4

(11/

19)

20 SUKHRAJ SINGH HARDEV SINGH

AJNALA

LAMB JASS26/11/2019

AMRITSAR S.P.S MULTANI

21/01/2020RA

5

(11/

19)

21 KULDEEP SINGH KARAM SINGH

AJNALA

LAMB JAGDEV KALAN29/11/2019

AMRITSAR K.S MALHI

21/01/2020RA

6

(11/

19)

53 MANJIT KAUR AVTAR SINGH

KHADUR SAHIB

PARTI ALIYA29/11/2019

TARN TARAN A.K SINGAL

21/01/2020RR

7

(12/

19)

8 REENA RANI SUDESH KAUR

DHAR KALAN

MUTA BHAMLADA05/12/2019

PATHANKOT VISHAL SHARMA

21/01/2020RR

8

(12/

19)

8 TARSEM SINGH BALGIR KAUR

BABA BAKALA

MUTA TARSIKKA05/12/2019

AMRITSAR MANJIT SOOCH

21/01/2020RA

9

(12/

19)

9 SUKHWANT SINGH VIR KAUR

AMRITSAR-I

MUTA VALLAH06/12/2019

AMRITSAR SURJEET SINGH

21/01/2020RR

10

(12/

19)

24 GURJIT SINGH CHARANJIT SINGH

TARN TARAN

LAMB BATH KALAN09/12/2019

TARN TARAN A.K SINGAL

21/01/2020RA

11

(12/

19)

9 HARDIAL SINGH AVTAR SINGH

KHADUR SAHIB

C.K.G. JOHAL DHAI WALA11/12/2019

TARN TARAN M.S NARULA

21/01/2020RA

12

(01/

20)

2 TASVIR SINGH SARABJIT SINGH

TARN TARAN

C.K.G. SARHALI KALAN10/01/2020

TARN TARAN PARAMJIT RAJPUT

21/01/2020RA

13

(01/

20)

1 SANTOSH KUMARI PUNJAB STATE

NAROT JAIMAL 

SINGH

S.AREA MANSINGHPUR13/01/2020

PATHANKOT A.K SINGAL

21/01/2020JA
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File No
Nature

Cause List For

Appeallant/Counsel  Respondent /Counsel 
S No

2 - PROPER ORDERTo 21/01/2020

RemarksInst  Date

In the Court of Sh. B. Purushartha, IAS, Commissioner Jalandhar Division, Jalandhar

Village/Tehsil

District

Regular Cause List

Next Date

Report By Next Hearing Date

21/01/2020

1

(02/

17)

10 RAJA RAM ETC GURJIT SINGH

AMRITSAR-II

MUTA WADALI GURU27/02/2017

AMRITSAR ARUN K. SINGAL O.P. SHARMA

21/01/2020RA_C

2

(11/

18)

88 GURPARSHAD SINGH JATINDER SINGH

PATTI

PARTI KHEM KARAN13/11/2018

TARN TARAN A.K SINGAL

21/01/2020RR

3

(11/

18)

89 GURPARSHAD SINGH JATINDER SINGH

PATTI

PARTI KHEM KARAN13/11/2018

TARN TARAN A.K SINGAL

21/01/2020RR

4

(12/

18)

9 SURINDER SHINDA TARSEM RAJ

PATHANKOT

C.K.G. GIDRI05/12/2018

PATHANKOT A.K SINGAL

21/01/2020RR
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File No
Nature

Cause List For

Appeallant/Counsel  Respondent /Counsel 
S No

7 - CONSIDERATIONTo 21/01/2020

RemarksInst  Date

In the Court of Sh. B. Purushartha, IAS, Commissioner Jalandhar Division, Jalandhar

Village/Tehsil

District

Regular Cause List

Next Date

Report By Next Hearing Date

21/01/2020

1

(05/

18)

51 PURAN SINGH DILBAGH SINGH

TARN TARAN

PARTI NAURANGBAD14/05/2018

TARN TARAN MANUJ AGGARWAL A.K SINGAL

21/01/2020RR

2

(09/

18)

22 MANJIT SINGH MOHINDER SINGH

BABA BAKALA

MUTA SIALKA24/09/2018

AMRITSAR HARISH MAHAJAN A.K SINGAL

21/01/2020RA

3

(11/

18)

91 JAGJIT SINGH BALJIT SINGH

PATTI

PARTI THAKARPURA14/11/2018

TARN TARAN J.J SINGH PARAMJIT RAJPUT

21/01/2020RR
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File No
Nature

Cause List For

Appeallant/Counsel  Respondent /Counsel 
S No

4 - ARGUMENT To 21/01/2020

RemarksInst  Date

In the Court of Sh. B. Purushartha, IAS, Commissioner Jalandhar Division, Jalandhar

Village/Tehsil

District

Regular Cause List

Next Date

Report By Next Hearing Date

21/01/2020

1

(03/

11)

26 MUKESHJIT SINGH TASVEER SINGH

AMRITSAR-II

MUTA PANDORI 

WARRAICH

11/03/2011

AMRITSAR ARUN K. SINGAL S.K.S. CHHABRA

21/01/2020RR_C

2

(09/

12)

65 GURNAM SINGH BALBIR SINGH

PATTI

MUTA BHAGUPUR25/09/2012

TARN TARAN A.S. WALIA HARISH MAHAJAN

21/01/2020RA_CA

3

(10/

12)

122 SUKHJINDER SINGH BALBIR KAUR

KHADUR SAHIB

MUTA FATEHABAD26/10/2012

TARN TARAN ARUN K. SINGAL PARAMJIT RAJPUT

21/01/2020RR_CA

4

(03/

13)

33 JAGMOHAN SINGH JAGJIT SINGH

PATTI

MUTA 13/03/2013

TARN TARAN M.S. NARULA

21/01/2020RR_CA

5

(05/

13)

15 KARNAIL SINGH GURBINDERJIT 

SINGH

TARN TARAN

C.K.G. PALASAUR06/05/2013

TARN TARAN M.S. NARULA S.K.S. CHHABRA

21/01/2020RR_CA

6

(07/

13)

40 BHAJAN KAUR AMRIK SINGH

KHADUR SAHIB

PARTI KHAWASPUR30/07/2013

TARN TARAN ARUN K. SINGAL

21/01/2020RA_CA

7

(08/

13)

78   INDERJIT SINGH TEJINDER SINGH

AMRITSAR-II

MUTA RAJTAAL06/08/2013

AMRITSAR V K SINGLA

21/01/2020RR_C

8

(02/

14)

35 ROSHAN DEEN CHIRAG DEENPARTI 24/02/2014

PATHANKOT HARISH MAHAJAN

21/01/2020RR_CA

9

(06/

14)

112 D S K REALTORS 

P.LTD.

SURINDER SINGH 

ETC

AMRITSAR-II

PARTI HEIR12/06/2014

AMRITSAR A S WALIA ARUN K. SINGAL

21/01/2020RR_C

10

(07/

14)

121 SATNAM SINGH SURINDER SINGH 

ETC

AMRITSAR-II

PARTI HEIR03/07/2014

AMRITSAR S K S CHHABRA ARUN K. SINGAL

21/01/2020RR_C

11

(07/

14)

124 DARBARA SINGH JASWINDER 

SINGH ETC

AMRITSAR-II

PARTI ACHINT KOT08/07/2014

AMRITSAR M S NARULA D.K. GUPTA

21/01/2020RR_C

12

(11/

14)

191 JASWANT SINGH SARWAN SINGH

AMRITSAR-II

PARTI GALLUWAL05/11/2014

AMRITSAR ARUN K. SINGAL MS NARULA

21/01/2020RR_C

13

(12/

14)

2 MANJIT KAUR SARWAN SINGH 

ETC

TARN TARAN

C.K.G. CHHIHREWAL17/12/2014

TARN TARAN M.S. NARULA ARUN K. SINGAL

21/01/2020RA_CA

14

(02/

15)

3 JATINDER SINGH BALBIR SINGH

AJNALA

REVIVAL SALIMPURA19/02/2015

AMRITSAR A.S. WALIA B.S. LALLY

21/01/2020MA_C

15

(05/

15)

62 SURJIT SINGH BUA SINGH ETC

BABA BAKALA

PARTI DHIANPUR11/05/2015

AMRITSAR ARUN K. SINGAL A.S. WALIA

21/01/2020RR_C

16

(05/

15)

18 SAWINDER SINGH 

ETC

KESAR KAUR ETC

AMRITSAR-I

PARTI THANDE25/05/2015

AMRITSAR SURJIT SINGH B.S.LALLY

21/01/2020RA_C

17

(04/

16)

14 RAJU KAUR SHARMA MANINDERJIT 

SINGH ETC

TARN TARAN

MUTA KOT BUDHA04/04/2016

TARN TARAN ASHOK PARUTHI

21/01/2020RA_C
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File No
Nature

Cause List For

Appeallant/Counsel  Respondent /Counsel 
S No

4 - ARGUMENT To 21/01/2020

RemarksInst  Date

In the Court of Sh. B. Purushartha, IAS, Commissioner Jalandhar Division, Jalandhar

Village/Tehsil

District

Regular Cause List

Next Date

Report By Next Hearing Date

21/01/2020

18

(03/

18)

31 SOM NATH RUMAL SINGH

PATHANKOT

PARTI LADH PALWAN12/03/2018

PATHANKOT PARAMJIT RAJPUT HARISH MAHAJAN

21/01/2020RR

19

(07/

18)

17 KAWALJIT KAUR BHUPINDER 

SINGH

AMRITSAR-I

MUTA AMRITSAR URBAN31/07/2018

AMRITSAR A.S WALIA

21/01/2020RA

20

(10/

18)

86 CHARAN DASS TARSEM SINGH

PATHANKOT

PARTI CHAK CHIMNA15/10/2018

PATHANKOT H. BADHAN UDAY

21/01/2020RR

21

(07/

19)

8 RANDEEP SINGH SURJIT SINGH

PATHANKOT

LAMB MUTHI10/07/2019

PATHANKOT A.K SINGAL PARAMJIT RAJPUT

21/01/2020RA
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File No
Nature

Cause List For

Appeallant/Counsel  Respondent /Counsel 
S No

5 - FINAL ORDERTo 21/01/2020

RemarksInst  Date

In the Court of Sh. B. Purushartha, IAS, Commissioner Jalandhar Division, Jalandhar

Village/Tehsil

District

Regular Cause List

Next Date

Report By Next Hearing Date

21/01/2020

1

(06/

10)

49 DILAWAR SINGH JOGINDER SINGH

PATHANKOT

MUTA ANDOEE29/06/2010

PATHANKOT K.L.DUA PARAMJIT SINGH 

RAJPUT

21/01/2020RA_CA

2

(02/

12)

18 JASBIR SINGH TARLOK SINGH

AJNALA

MUTA SULTANWIND27/02/2012

AMRITSAR S.P.S. MULTANI GAGANDEEP

21/01/2020RR_C

3

(10/

12)

108 MANGAT RAM DILAWAR SINGH

PATHANKOT

MUTA GURA kALAN04/10/2012

PATHANKOT PARAMJIT SINGH 

RAJPUT

H. MAHAJAN

21/01/2020RR_CA

4

(03/

14)

19 SURJIT KAUR MOHINDER SINGH

KHADUR SAHIB

MUTA VAINPOIN11/03/2014

TARN TARAN A.S. WALIA A.K SINGAL

21/01/2020RR_CA

5

(07/

14)

15 BHAJAN SINGH GURMUKH SINGH

TARN TARAN

C.K.G. JODHPUR22/07/2014

TARN TARAN ARUN K. SINGAL

21/01/2020RA_CA

6

(09/

14)

58 KARNAIL SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 

ETC

TARN TARAN

MUTA KAD GILL11/09/2014

TARN TARAN ARUN K. SINGAL

21/01/2020RR_CA

7

(12/

14)

29 DAVINDER KAUR BAKSHISH SINGH

AMRITSAR-II

C.K.G. JHEETA KALAN08/12/2014

AMRITSAR KK RAJPUT AND  

PARAMJIT RAJPUT

HARISH MAHAJAN

21/01/2020RR_C

8

(01/

15)

8 MOHINDER SINGH KARAM SINGH 

ETC

TARN TARAN

PARTI TAKHUCHAK27/01/2015

TARN TARAN M.S. NARULA

21/01/2020RR_CA

9

(02/

15)

11 GURJIT SINGH JAGTAR SINGH

PATTI

PARTI 05/02/2015

TARN TARAN A.S.WALIA ARUN K. SINGAL

21/01/2020RR_CA

10

(03/

15)

10 GURDEV SINGH ETC PRITAM SINGH

AMRITSAR-I

MUTA NANGAL GURU24/03/2015

AMRITSAR A.S. WALIA SURJIT SINGH

21/01/2020RA_C

11

(05/

16)

19 MOHINDER SINGH 

ETC

BANTO ETCPARTI 20/05/2016

PATHANKOT ARUN K. SINGAL

21/01/2020RR_CA

12

(10/

17)

12 KASHMIR SINGH SURJAN SINGH 

ETC

BABA BAKALA

PARTI LOLLA23/10/2017

AMRITSAR MANJIT SOOCH GURPREET SINGH

21/01/2020RA_C

13

(03/

18)

7 SHER SINGH PIAR KAUR

AMRITSAR-II

MUTA JHITE KHURD05/03/2018

AMRITSAR A.S WALIA M.S NARULA

21/01/2020RR

14

(03/

18)

29 GURMIT SINGH NATHA SINGH

KHADUR SAHIB

PARTI BHARUWAL06/03/2018

TARN TARAN S.K.S CHHABRA

21/01/2020RR

15

(06/

18)

12 MALKIAT SINGH GURPREET SINGH

AMRITSAR-II

MUTA VERPAL13/06/2018

AMRITSAR SUMIT VERMA

21/01/2020RA

16

(07/

18)

21 BALJIT KAUR GURWANT KAUR

PATTI

MUTA JOENEKA05/07/2018

TARN TARAN SURJEET SINGH

21/01/2020RR

17

(07/

18)

16 BALWINDER KAUR RANJIT KAUR

AMRITSAR-I

MUTA AMRITSAR URBAN26/07/2018

AMRITSAR A.S WALIA

21/01/2020RA
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